
 
 

5225 Hellyer Avenue, Suite 220  TEL (408) 574-1400 

SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95138  FAX (408) 365-9548 

BID INVITATION 
 

October 14, 2024 
 
To: DBE Subcontractors or Suppliers 
 
We would appreciate your Subcontractor/Supplier quote on the following project:  
 
TITLE:             Contact No. 04-0P9204 - Construction on State Highway in Alameda County in 

Fremont from 0.1 Mile South of Mission San Jose 680/238 Separation to 0.3 Mile 
North of Mission San Jose 680/238 Separation - HMA and RHMA surfacing, deck 
repair, polyester overlay and join seals. 

 
 OWNER:  Caltrans 
 LOCATION:    Fremont, Alameda County  
 BID DATE:    Thursday, October 24, 2024 @ 2:00 p.m. 
 BUDGET:  $7,600,000 

 
All bid items are available particularly these: Construction Area Signs, Delineators, Traffic Control & 
Traffic Control Systems, Krail w/Screens, AC Dike, PCMS, Mobile Barrier System, Temporary Crash 
Cushions, Temporary Erosion Control, Electrical, Joint Seal, Metal Beam Guardrail, Concrete 
Barrier/Transition Barrier, Polyester Concrete Overlay, Rebar, Landscaping and Irrigation, Erosion 
Control w/Hydroseed, Striping and Marking, Grinding/Milling/Diamond Grinding, Tack Coat, Trucking, 
Sweeping, and Water Trucks. 
Granite Rock Company ‘Graniterock’ is signatory to Operating Engineers, Laborers, Teamsters, Carpenters, and Cement Masons unions. 
Plans and Specifications are available in our Estimating Office located at 5225 Hellyer Avenue, Suite 220, San Jose, or electronically at 
Caltrans Office Engineer website http://ppmoe.dot.ca.gov/des/oe/weekly-ads/all-adv-projects.php. 100% payment and 100% performance 
bonds in the amount of the subcontractor’s bid will be required from a qualified surety company. Subcontractors must possess a current 
contractor’s license, DIR number, insurance and worker’s compensation coverage. Bonding assistance is available. Graniterock will pay bond 
premium up to 1.5%. In addition to bonding assistance, subcontractors are encouraged to contact Graniterock Estimating with questions 
regarding obtaining lines of credit, insurance, equipment, materials and/or supplies, or with any questions you may have. Subcontractors will 
be required to enter into our standard contract. DBE Subcontractors must be listed by the CUCP for the work code(s) that apply to the scope 
of work they are quoting. Graniterock will break down items of work to facilitate DBE participation. Graniterock intends to work cooperatively 
with all qualified DBE firms seeking work on this project. Granite Rock Company is an Equal Opportunity Employer. 

 
Contact:   Sheree Schoenherr & David Kennedy 

 
Please send a brief reply via fax or email to indicate your interest in this project by marking one of the 
following statements:   (SEND TO FAX # 408.365.9548 or email: estimating@graniterock.com) 
 
____  Yes, we will bid on this project.    ____  No, we will not be bidding   ____  Maybe 
 
Company __________________________Contact  ________________Phone_____________ 
 
 
Scope of Work  _______________________________________________________________ 

http://ppmoe.dot.ca.gov/des/oe/weekly-ads/all-adv-projects.php

